ST PART NO. [ | | PC(S). REQUIRED PER ASSEMBLY | | STD NO.| CODE] ECO# (DATE)] MADE BY
FASTENER, 3/8-16 ESNA NUT D [ 3639 11/03/09 WJR
ST PART #01-118-007 (4 REQ) E [ 4035 05/25/11] WJR
TRACK CLAMP F [4132 01/06/12 WJR
G | 4395 09/17/13 WJR

SCANNER ASSEMBLY

ST PART #41-121-122

BELLEVILLE WASHER, 2" OD @
ST PART #12-126—-007 (2 REQ)

LOCK CLIP

ST PART #2100-515(AC\DC)

FASTENER, PFH 8-32 X 3/8"

ST PART #41-121-197

FASTENER, 1°—14 HEX NUT
ST PART #41-121-208

RETAINING RING, EXT. 1.625"
ST PART #01-129-008

©

WASHER, 3/8 FLAT

01-110-011 (2 REQ)
DEBRIS COVER PORT

ST PART #01-121-011 (6 REQ)
FASTENER, 3/8—16 ESNA HALF NUT

ST PART #41-121-106
SCANNER HOUSING BASE CLAMP

ST PART #01—118—009 (4 REQ)

ST PART #41-121-071
FASTENER, 1”—14 x 8—1/2" HHB

WASHER, 3/8 FENDER
P/N 01—121—014,(2—REQ)

ST PART #01-113-027
COVER ALIGNMENT PIN

ST PART #41-121-107 (2-REQ)

HOTBOX SCANNER HOUSING BASE

ST PART #41-121-109

CONDUIT ADAPTER PLATE
ST PART #41-121-200

GROUND LUG
ST PART #49-100-014

1/4 INTERNAL TOOTH L. WASHER

ST PART #01-123-004
FASTENER, 1/4—20 x 1/2" SCS

ST PART #01-101-023
FASTENER, 1/4-20 x 3/8" SCS

T~ FASTENER, 3/8-16 x 4” TAP BOLT

ST PART #01-101-025 (3 REQ)

@ KNOCKOUT COVER, 1"
ST PART #49-100-017

VENTED DEBRIS PORT COVER PLATE

ST PART # 41-121-151

FASTENER, PFH UNDERCUT 8-32 X 3/8"

ST PART #01-113-028 (2 REQ)

RUBBER SHOCK MOUNT (ASM)
ST PART #12-119-003 (4 REQ)

WASHER, 3/8” FLAT GRADE #8
ST PART #01-121-022 (4—REQ)

FASTENER, 3/8-16 x 2—1/2" TAP BOLT

ST PART # 01-110-008 (2 REQ)

ST PART #01-113-029 (2 REQ) NOTE 1

BRUSH ANTI-SEIZE COMPOUND LIBERALLY ON THE
THREADS OF PIN BEFORE INSTALLING NUTS.

SOUTHERN TECHNOLOGIES CORIPLNAME: INBOARD SCANNER ASSEMBLY " 01,/13/99
TOLERANCE—UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DRAWN BY: |APPROVED BY:| SERIES: 2100—-501 INBOARD SCANNER DRAWING NO. ST PART NUMBER _ IREV.
HOLES W) T ane. Tt WJIR |23 s/ns | MATERIAL: 1 Jor[ 1 ]| ASM2100501| G




